Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PFERD CUTTING DISC SG STEEL
DM115X1MM STRAIGHT STEEL BORE
22.23 MM
SKU: 4007220499719
25,00 ST Cutting disc SG STEEL dm115x1mm
straight steel bore 22.23 mm
Categories: Cutting discs, Grinding discs and
accessories
Product Features: Ø: 115 mm
Thickness of pane: 1 mm
Max. revolutions: 13300 min-¹
Bore: 22.23 mm
Material qualification steel: Very suitable
Shape: Straight
Brand: PFERD
Type: Steel
Scope of delivery:
25,00 ST Cutting disc SG STEEL dm115x1mm
straight steel bore 22.23 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For machining steel with an outstanding cutting performance and maximum service life
- For cutting sheet metal, profiles and solid material
- Disc thickness 1.0 mm for quick, comfortable and burr-free cutting
- Bore 22.23 mm Ø
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.